

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Motorable work at					
Mangal bazar to Manghi Mungraha					
Agency:- E.P. Rwp. WD (Uopalganj-2					
Authority:- E.B (Uopalganj-2					
Date of Measurements:- 22.04.2022					

Measurement Detail.

① Construction of Subgrade &

Barthm Shoulders with bitumast
material - do -

CH 200 to 200

$$2 \times 38 \times 1.60 \times 1.50 = 182.40 \text{ m}^3$$

CH 250 to 260

$$2 \times 14 \times 1.90 \times 1.13 = 73.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 2.20 \times 1.45 = 31.90 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 6.10 \times 2.00 \times 1.20 = 14.64 \text{ m}^3$$

CH 270 to 280

$$2 \times 29 \times 1.60 \times 1.40 = 129.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 437.86 \text{ m}^3$$

② Providing brick bats (allied)

ditches including all cost - do

CH 200 to CH 300

$$1 \times 32 \times 5.00 \times 1.20 = 192.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cert</u>					
(1) Construction of sub grade & earth shoulders - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-11 Stamp No (1)					
= 43186 m ³ @ Rs. 244.20/m ³					
					= 105460/-
(2) Providing Bitum coats Galled in ditches - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-11 Stamp No (2)					
= 1247.34 m ³ @ Rs. 1761.99/m ³					
					= 2187801/-
(3) Labour for filling Sand bags					
Qty vide TMBP-11 Stamp No (3)					
= 30.00 Nos @ Rs. 17.38/Nos					
					= 1564/-
Total					= 2304825/-
(+) Add 12% W.B.T on total					= 276579/-
(+) 1% Labour cost					= 23048/-
Total					= 2604452/-
By <u>Agst</u> 22/04/22 JR					
By <u>Agst</u> 22/04/22 AS					
By <u>Agst</u> 22/04/22 AS					